This is information on a product in full production.
January 2017 DocID15702 Rev 4 1/33
VND5004B-E
VND5004BSP30-E
Double 4 mhigh-side driver with analog current sense
for automotive applications
Datasheet - production data
Features

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tape and reel Tray
PQFN-12x12 power lead-less VND5004BTR-E VND5004B-E
MultiPowerSO-30 VND5004BSP30TR-E -
Contents VND5004B-E, VND5004BSP30-E
2/33 DocID15702 Rev 4
Contents
1 Block diagram and pin configurations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2 Electrical specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7